
2019     RALLIN NUORTEN SM-PISTEET  
         ========================= 
         1.Iisalmi Ralli            19.01  Iisalmi 
         2.SM O.K. Auto-ralli       16.02  Kouvola 
         3.SM Riihimäki-Ralli       25.05  Riihimäk i 
         4.SM Oili Jalonen ralli    31.08  Laitila 
         5.Rantaralli               12.10 Naantali 
 
   Ohjaaja                Seura    Auto                    1      2      3      4      5        YHT 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------ 
 1.Miko Kiminki         6 LapinlAU Honda Civic            8+2    -     15+4   15+5    5          54 
 2.Niklas Heino         6 KSAU     Toyota Yaris          12+4    1     10+2    -     15+5        49 
 3.Verneri Säisä        6 IisUA    Renault Clio 1.6       10+3   15+5    -      -     12+4        49 
 4.Toni Herranen        6 KR-Team  Ford Fiesta 1.6        -      -     12+3    6+1   10+3        35 
 5.Patrik Goman         6 LakUA    Citroen C2 VTS         -      8+2    -     10+3    8+2        33 
 6.Walle Pajuoja        6 LaihUA   Renault Megane         4     10+3    -      -      6+1        24 
 7.Sami-Matti Trogen    6 LvUA     Renault Clio 1.6        6+1   12+4    -      -      -          23 
 8.Eeka Lahtinen        6 K-KUA    Suzuki Swift           -      4      8+1    8+2    -          23 
 9.Leevi Lassila        6 KvanUA   Citro ėn C2 VTS         5      -      -     12+4    -          21 
10.Petteri Jäppinen     6 RiiUA    Alfa Romeo 147        15+5    -      -      -      -          20 
11.Kimi Hirvonen        6 K-KUA    Renault Clio 1.6        3      -      6      4      4          17 
12.Leevi Helander       6 RiiUA    Renault Clio 1.6        -      3      -      5      3          11 
13.Konsta Saarinen      6 OrSUA    Suzuki Ignis           -      6+1    -      -      -           7 
14.Benjamin Korhola     6 VihUA    Alfa Romeo 147         -      5      -      -      -           5 
15.Severi Palomäki      6 KankUA   Mini One               -      -      -      3      1           4 
16.Veeti Pulkkinen      6 LakUA    Ford Fiesta 1.6        -      2      -      -      2           4 
17.Joni Oksanen         6 AL-Kniem Renault Clio 1.6        2      -      -      -      -           2 
   Arttu Salonen        6 HyUA     Alfa Romeo 147         -      -      -      2      -           2 
19.Saku Hynynen         6 IisUA    Citro ėn C2 VTS         1      -      -      -      -           1 
   Nuutti Korhonen      6 HyUA     Ford Focus             -      -      -      1      -           1 
 
 
 
  



2019     RALLIN JUNIOREIDEN SM-PISTEET 
         ============================= 
 
   Ohjaaja                Seura    Auto                    1      2      3      4      5       YHT 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------- 
  1.Jyri Räsänen        1 KUA      Toyota Corolla        15+3   15+3   15+4  (12+1)  15+2       72 
  2.Jere Ämmälä         4 RaisUA   BMW M3                12+1   15+2    -     15+2   15+3       65 
  3.Kristian Nieminen   3 ToivAUK  Toyota Starlet       (12+1)  15+2   15     15     15+2       64 
  4.Roope Suomalainen   2 ValUA    Suzuki Swift GTI      (10)    15     15+2   15     15         62 
  5.Mikko Hast          4 RoiUA    BMW 325i/M3           15+2   12+1   12+4   12+1    -         59 
  6.Peetu Viljamaa      1 HyUA     Ford Fiesta            8     (8)    12+3   15+2   12+1       53 
  7.Henry Jäppinen      1 PetUA    Ford Focus            10+1   (4)    10+2   10     10         43 
  8.Juuso Jorvala       3 TerUA    Toyota Starlet         -     10     12     12      -         34 
  9.Olli Ristimäki      2 TTR      Skoda Felicia          -      -     12+1    -     12         25 
 10.Roope Korhonen      3 LMM      Citro ėn C2 R2          8     12+1    -      -      -         21 
 11.Niko Sorsa          4 LuuUA    BMW 325i               -      -     15+5    -      -         20 
 12.Lauri Jokela        1 FFKK     Honda Civic            4      5      8+1    -      -         18 
 13.Markus Latvanen     2 EPUA     Nissan Micra Kit  Car  15+2    -      -      -      -         17 
    Kim Forsgren        3 MäntsMK  Toyota Starlet        15+2    -      -      -      -         17 
 15.Aleksi Savikko      1 PR-Rac   VW Golf IV             -      -      -      8      8         16 
 16.Juha Järvisara      5 OriUA    Audi Coupe S2          -     15      -      -      -         15 
 17.Sami Vepsä          1 RaisUA   Volkswagen Polo 16V    1     12+2    -      -      -         15 
 18.Tommi Mäkinen       1 ESRC     Renault Clio 1.6       12+2    -      -      -      -         14 
    Juha Siirilä        4 KeurUA   Honda Civic            -      -      -      -     12+2       14 
 20.Teemu Varjo         2 RaisUA   Nissan Micra          12+1    -      -      -      -         13 
    Emil Nyblom         3 NokUA    Citroen C2 R2          -      -      -      -     12+1       13 
 22.Joonas Rantanen     4 HausUA   BMW 328i               -      -     10+3    -      -         13 
 23.Otto Aro            1 TTR      Peugeot 307            6      2      5      -      -         13 
 24.Aarne Haarla        1 J.Äijät  Renault Megane         -     10+1    -      -      -         11 
    Jarno Suvanto       4 MynUA    BMW 325i               -      -      -      -     10+1       11 
 26.Timi Niini          3 SaloUA   Opel Corsa            10      -      -      -      -         10 
    Jere Kaakinen       4 SaloUA   BMW 325i               -     10      -      -      -         10 
    Arttu Karhumäki     3 EPUA     Ford Fiesta R2         -      -      -     10      -         10 
    Olli-Pekka Kononen  4 VuorikUA Ford Fiesta ST         -      -      -     10      -         10 
    Tomi Hyvärinen      3 MRT      Toyota Starlet         -      -      -      -     10         10 
 31.Peetu Patajoki      4 TeisUA   Ford Fiesta ST         -      -      8+2    -      -         10 
 32.Ville Aromaa        1 TUA      Audi A3                3      6      -      -      -          9 
 33.Aku Kaukoluoto      4 AnkUA    Opel Astra GSI 1 6V     -      8      -      -      -          8 
    Teemu Salminen      3 RaisUA   Toyota Corolla         -      -      -      -      8          8 
    Esa Hutri           4 LopUA    BMW 328i               -      -      -      -      8          8 
 36.Ismo Martiskainen   1 JoeUA    Renault Clio 1.6        5      -      3      -      -          8 
 37.Mika Seppälä        4 LopUA    Opel Astra GSI 1 6V     -      -      6+1    -      -          7 
 38.Timo Kangastie      1 JärvisUA Ford Focus             2      3      2      -      -          7 
 39.Pasi Puustinen      3 LapinlAU Toyota Corolla F X-GT   6      -      -      -      -          6 
    Pasi Hiekkavuo      4 THU-Team Opel Astra GSI 1 6V     -      6      -      -      -          6 
    Jussi Lehtinen      1 ElimMU   Ford Focus             -      -      6      -      -          6 
    Kimmo Raikunen      1 HuiUA    Fiat Punto             -      -      -      6      -          6 
    Kalle Hämäläinen    1 NilUA    Honda Civic            -      -      -      -      6          6 
    Bjarne Baarman      4 EMSC     Honda Civic Type  R     -      -      -      -      6          6 
 45.Hannu Laurila       4 TerUA    BMW 325i               -      -      5      -      -          5 
 46.Saku Tiainen        1 ValUA    Citroen C2 VTS         -      -      4      -      -          4 
    Jaakko Lahtinen     4 EMSC     Ford Escort RS 2 000    -      -      4      -      -          4 
    Toni Vilen          4 NHD      Honda Civic Type  R     -      -      -      -      4          4 
 49.Tero Pellinen       4 EPUA     BMW 325i               -      -      3      -      -          3 
 50.Antti-P Makkonen    4 K-KUA    Opel Astra GSI 1 6V     -      -      2      -      -          2 
 51.Janne Koskema       1 KalUA    Renault Clio 1.6        -      1      -      -      -          1 
 
 
 
 
  



2019     RALLY TROPHY PISTEET 
         ==================== 
 
   Ohjaaja                Seura    Auto                    1      2      3      4      5          YHT 
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------- 
  1.Jyri Räsänen        1 KUA      Toyota Corolla        18,33  18,33  18,82 (15,00) 17,14      72,62 
  2.Jani Laaksonen      8 MäntsMK  Volkswagen Polo 1.4     -    17,14  17,78  15,00  15,00      64,92 
  3.Peetu Viljamaa      1 HyUA     Ford Fiesta           13,33 (13,33) 17,65  17,50  14,29      62,77 
  4.Henry Jäppinen      1 PetUA    Ford Focus            15,00  (8,33) 16,47  12,50  11,43      55,40 
  5.Roope Suomalainen   2 ValUA    Suzuki Swift GTI       11,11  11,43  13,33  10,00  (10,00)    45,87 
  6.Lauri Jokela        1 FFKK     Honda Civic            8,33  10,00  15,29    -      -        33,62 
  7.Pasi Laaksomaa      8 Päij-HUA Volkswagen Polo 1.4     -    14,29  15,56    -      -        29,85 
  8.Otto Aro            1 TTR      Peugeot 307           11,67   5,00  12,94    -      -        29,61 
  9.Ismo Martiskainen   1 JoeUA    Renault Clio 1.6       10,00    -    10,59    -      -        20,59 
 10.Aleksi Savikko      1 PR-Rac   VW Golf IV              -      -      -    10,00   8,57      18,57 
 11.Sami Vepsä          1 RaisUA   Volkswagen Polo 16V    1,67  16,67    -      -      -        18,34 
 12.Timo Kangastie      1 JärvisUA Ford Focus             3,33   6,67   8,24    -      -        18,24 
 13.Markus Latvanen     2 EPUA     Nissan Micra Kit  Car  17,78    -      -      -      -        17,78 
 14.Tommi Mäkinen       1 ESRC     Renault Clio 1.6       16,67    -      -      -      -        16,67 
 15.Ville Aromaa        1 TUA      Audi A3                5,00  11,67    -      -      -        16,67 
 16.Olli Ristimäki      2 TTR      Skoda Felicia           -      -    11,11    -     5,00      16,11 
 17.Jussi Lehtinen      1 ElimMU   Ford Focus              -     1,67  14,12    -      -        15,79 
 18.Teemu Varjo         2 RaisUA   Nissan Micra          15,56    -      -      -      -        15,56 
 19.Aarne Haarla        1 J.Äijät  Renault Megane          -    15,00    -      -      -        15,00 
 20.Jere Paananen       8 KongUA   Volkswagen Polo 1.4   13,33    -      -      -      -        13,33 
 21.Saku Tiainen        1 ValUA    Citroen C2 VTS          -      -    11,79    -      -        11,79 
 22.Juha Karkia         7 OriUA    Nissan Almera           -      -     9,41    -      -         9,41 
 23.Kimmo Raikunen      1 HuiUA    Fiat Punto              -      -      -     7,50    -         7,50 
 24.Rainer Karvonen     7 IisUA    Honda Civic            6,67    -      -      -      -         6,67 
 25.Kalle Hämäläinen    1 NilUA    Honda Civic             -      -      -      -     5,71       5,71 
 26.Janne Koskema       1 KalUA    Renault Clio 1.6         -     3,33    -      -      -         3,33 
 27.Ilkka Lindstedt     7 TUA      Mini One                -      -      -      -     2,86       2,86 
 
 
 
 
2019     RALLIN NAISTEN CUP-PISTEET 
         ========================== 
 
   Ohjaaja                Seura    Auto                    1      2      3      4      5        YHT 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------ 
  1.Elina Valtaala      9 KuortUA  Toyota Alteza RS 200    15     15      -     12     15         57 
  2.Jonna Valme         9 RaisUA   Honda Civic Type  R     12      -     15     15      -         42 
  3.Hanna Yrjölä        9 LahUA    BMW 325i                -     12      -      -      -         12 
 


